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KPV 10mg
11.42 mg
KPV

Certificate of Analysis

2511170170

Synaptik Solutions

Syna2511170170

11/17/2025

11/19/2025

JUX33HQ

99.326%

White Lyophilized Powder

Mass Identification

Result

KPV

99.326%
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